DS-MLC.012 REV NO:1 1
• Magnetic non-contact measurement
• Different measuring lengths between 50 … 2000 mm
• Fixed Z reference point
• 5µm, 10µm, 25µm,50 µm, 62.5µm, 100µm resolution options
• Incremental encoder output: A, B, Z, /A, /B, /Z
• Status LEDs
• Versatile mounting possibilities

- Shield 9
DS-MLC.012 REV NO:1 4
ORDER CODE
Resolution
05  :  5µm
10  :  10µm
25  :  25µm
50  :  50µm
62  :  62,5µm
100  :100µm
Reference Point
(Z point)
No code: No reference
point
50MM: 50 mm (std)
*Optional different
distances can be
selected.
See. Page 2
MLC-520 - XX - XX - XXX - X - XXX - X - XXX - XXX
 Supply and Output
PP   : 10…30 VDC Supply
        : 10…30VDC Output
TTL  : 5 VDC Supply
        : 5 VDC TTL RS422 Line Driver Output
HTL : 10…30 VDC Supply
        : 5 VDC TTL RS422 Line Driver Output
HPL : 5…30 VDC Supply
        : 5…30 VDC Push-Pull Output
Cable Length
3M  :  3 meters
3.5M : 3,5 meters
4M  :  4 meters
5M  :  5 meters
6M  :  6 meters
7M  :  7 meters
8M  :  8 meters
9M  :  9 meters
10M:  10 meters
15M:  15 meters
* Please ask for other options
Magnetic Tape
B2
Model
Measuring Lengths
(Stroke)
Different options from 50 mm to
2000 mm
(See. pg2: Measuring lengths)
Signal Output Type
2  :  A, B
3  :  A, B, Z
4  :  A, /A, B, /B
6  :  A, /A, B, /B, Z, /Z
Cable Type
C   :  Pure Cable
S   :  Shielded Spiral